SECTION 3: PARTS BREAKDOWN

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

“PART NUMBER

NO _ PARTNAM Qry
1 500437 PAD-LOW FLIP-UP . 2
.2 500435 PAD-HIGH FLIP-UP 2_

3 £00439 PIVOT-FLIP.UP PAD 2
4 500438 PIN-FLIP.UP PAD 2
§ 1/8 X 1 COTTERPIN ]
| & 1/2-20 X1 HEX HEAD BOLT 2
7 12 FLAT WASHER ; 2
B £00248-1 SLIDE ASSEMBLY (LH) _ k
] 500249-2 _JSLIDE ASSEMBLY (R} 1
10 500285 CHAN ASSEMBLY TOP 1
11 £00301 BELLOWS HOLDER(STRIP} 4
2 10-24X1/2 MACHINE SCREW-FLAT PHILLIPS HEAD 8
13 _100858 BELLOWS __ 2
|14 500302-3 PIN-LINK BAR 1
15 500287 LINK BAR-OUTSIDE 2
16 500303-2 PIN (6 5/16 1
17 500385 PIN-LOWER ROLLERS 1
18 _500304 CENTER PIN-LINK BAR 1
18 5003031 PIN (B” 1
|20 500303-3 PIN {4 23/32% 1
21 500367 PIN-UPPER ROLLER 1
| 22 50028s-1 LINK BAR-INSIDE 1
23 500288-2 LINK BAR. INSIDE 1
| 24 500281 ROLLER 4
|25 500404 THRUST WASHER 2
|26 500396-1 BEARING 4
27 500079 ROD ASSEMBLY-LOCK 1
28 500144 TUBE ASSEMBLY-LOCK 1
28 500143 LOCK HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1
30 500037 SPRING- SAFETY LOCK RATCHET 1
31 500142 PIN-LOCK HANDLE 1
|32 500036 SPRING-SAFETY LOCK RETAINER 1
33 500058 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 1
34 1102 K-11 GREASE NIPPLE 8
35 500665 SUPPORT AGSY-BOTTOM 1
36 50088 BIP-VINYL, 1
37 500220 SUPT. ASSEMBLY-WHEEL 4
38 500013 WHEEL 4
39 00306-1 PIN-WHEEL 4
40 500306-3 PIN-WHEEL 4
41 300218-7 RETAINING RING (EXT.) 16
|42 500448 SPRING-WHEEL 4
43 174-20 X 1_3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT — 4
44 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 4
45 1/4 FLAT WASHER 4
[ #10-24 X 1/4 MACHINE SCREW 10
47 300218-6 RETAINING RING (EXT. 6
48 300218-9 RETAINING RING (EXT. 2
43 300218-5 RETAINING RING (EXT.) g
50 100723 PUMP-AIR /HYDRAULIC 1
51 100878 HOSE- HYD {18%) 1
52 100879 HYD FITTING {80) /4~ Ny 1
53 400880 HYD, FITTING- INCREASE 1/8" TO 1/4” 1
|54 10-24 HEX HEAD NUT 16
55 e SPLIT LOCK WASHER 16
56 1/4-20X3/8 HEX HEAD SCREW 4
57 174 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 4
58 1/4-20 HEX HEAD NUT 4

RJ-6 Rolling Jack.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com
53

RJ-6 Rolling Jack.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.




